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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - LJ TJ

Event  144   Long Jump 6 & Under Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND19Jason Boykin Jrii _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND18Hendrix Russell _________2

Parker Trac ND18Bryan Howard-Pernenter _________3

Parker Trac ND19Major Juliana _________4

Event  146   Long Jump 7-8 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND17Kianni Williams _________1

Coosa Elite ND16Kyson Gamble _________2

Alabama Tita ND17Carter Clark _________3

Coosa Elite ND16Tyson Gamble _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND17Ezra Jackson _________5

Triumph-Hunt ND17Elliott Dunn _________6

Parker Trac ND16Jackson Westberry _________7

Turbo Elite ND16Kyree Roy _________8

Triumph-Hunt ND16Avery Harris _________9

Parker Trac 8-00.0016Joshua Crowe _________10

Unattached 10-00.0016Asher Shaw _________11

M2OY 11-05.0016Braylon Hunt _________12

Turbo Elite 12-07.0016Braylin Mcculloch _________13

Event  148   Long Jump 9-10 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
D-Elite ND14Chandler Rogers _________1

Team 4mula T ND15Jett Hendricks _________2

Triumph ND15Kenyon Rice _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND14Dakota Moore _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND15Keyon Rice _________5

Turbo Elite ND15Jayden Nance _________6

Triumph-Hunt ND15Kedron Allen _________7

Alabama Tita ND15Jordan Turner _________8

Triumph-Hunt ND14Myles Freeman _________9

Cleveland Ex 7-05.7515Riley Wilford _________10

Cleveland Ex 7-08.5015Ben Chapman _________11

Stonegate 9-06.0015Cooper Johnston _________12

Huntsville M 9-09.5015Trison Carter _________13

Over The Mou 10-00.0015Preston Jr Pj Wilson _________14

Clarksville 10-06.7515Cameron Biggers _________15

M2OY 11-00.2515Kaden Triggs _________16

M2OY 12-00.0014Darius Jackson _________17

Event  150   Long Jump 11-12 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND12Caleb Howe _________1

Alabama Tita ND12Caden Howe _________2

M2OY ND13Logan Ropko _________3

Turbo Elite ND13Briley Weakley _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND12Austin Krueger _________5

Triumph-Hunt ND12John King _________6

Cleveland Ex ND13Nate Chapman _________7

Alabama Tita ND12Nathan Clark _________8

Triumph-Hunt 8-05.7513Jordan Freeman _________9

Stonegate 9-04.7513Copeland Johnston _________10

Unattached 10-00.0013John Shaw III _________11

Triumph-Hunt 11-02.5013Jacob Freeman _________12

Parker Trac 11-06.0012Lucas Wiswesser _________13

Trussville P 12-04.0013Denson Nevins _________14

Event  152   Long Jump 13-14 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND11Herbert Clark Iii _________1

Triumph ND11Jayden Hinton _________2

Trussville P ND10Jaxon Howard _________3

Turbo Elite ND11Hunter Kastberg _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND10Wayan Mclin _________5

Triumph-Hunt ND10Kyle Freeman _________6

Cleveland Ex 11-02.2510Jack Chapman _________7

Triumph-Hunt 12-07.0011Jaxon Hill _________8

Triumph-Hunt 13-03.7511Jayden Hinton _________9

Cleveland Ex 14-00.0010Kaiden Smith _________10

Elite Speed 14-00.5010Noah Smitherman _________11

M2OY 14-00.7511Caden Freeman _________12

Parker Trac 14-05.0011Zoland King _________13

Parker Trac 14-06.0011Caleb Madry _________14

Parker Trac 14-10.0011Nicolaus Caterina _________15

Alabama Heat 16-02.5010William Bell Iii _________16
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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - LJ TJ

Event  154   Long Jump 15-16 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND09Paxton Wardrick _________1

Cleveland Ex 15-04.7509Yumarion Reed _________2

Trussville P 16-09.0008Bryan Hicks _________3

Parker Trac 16-10.0008Aaron Wiswesser _________4

Elite Speed 17-03.2509Caleb Williams _________5

Turbo Elite 18-00.0008Micah Thomas _________6

Parker Trac 18-11.0009Myles Russell _________7

Clarksville 19-00.2508Troy Jackson _________8

Unattached 19-06.0009Milton Sledge III _________9

Unattached 19-10.0009Trey Risher _________10

BlackWatch T 20-08.0008Ryan Martin _________11

Cleveland Ex 21-01.5008Clark Nation _________12

M2OY 22-00.0009Harrison Goolsby _________13

Event  160   Long Jump 17-18 Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BlackWatch T ND06Niklas Volkoff _________1

Parker Trac ND06Jay Sanders _________2

Alabama Tita ND07Zamir Mcneal _________3

Trussville P 4.87m07Blake Davis _________4

Turbo Elite 5.18m07Elijah Webster _________5

Parker Trac 5.48m07Tendai Kufarimai _________6

Speedville T 5.69m07Jazavier Bell _________7

Fast Pace At 5.94m06Cymir Zeigler _________8

Parker Trac 5.96m06Patrick Mayfield _________9

Parker Trac 5.99m07Michael Frails _________10

Parker Trac 6.03m07Masen Townes _________11

Trussville P 6.70m07Raphael Boakye-Yiadom _________12

Event  162   Long Jump Masters Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Birmingham E ND80Preston Wilson _________1

Parker Trac ND78Kavon Westberry _________2

Issa Flash ND03Omarian Spence _________3

Event  166   Triple Jump 15-16 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Turbo Elite ND08Micah Thomas _________1

Bama Speed T 35-11.7509Jshon Jones _________2

Elite Speed 38-04.7509Caleb Williams _________3

Parker Trac 38-08.0008Aaron Wiswesser _________4

Speedville T 39-00.0008Deandre Winston _________5

Parker Trac 39-05.0009Myles Russell _________6

BlackWatch T 41-00.0008Ryan Martin _________7

Cleveland Ex 43-02.5008Clark Nation _________8

Parker Trac 44-00.0008Kwesi Jackson Ii _________9

Event  170   Triple Jump 17-18 Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speedville T ND07Jazavier Bell _________1

Turbo Elite ND07Jackson Harper _________2

Parker Trac ND06Jay Sanders _________3

Parker Trac 37-00.0007Tendai Kufarimai _________4

Fast Pace At 38-02.0006Cymir Zeigler _________5

Parker Trac 41-08.0007Michael Frails _________6

Trussville P 42-00.0007Raphael Boakye-Yiadom _________7

Event  172   Triple Jump Masters Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Birmingham E ND80Preston Wilson _________1

Event  165   Triple Jump 15-16 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BlackWatch T ND09Jael Dirks _________1

Unattached ND09Zaria Dennis _________2

Huntsville M 24-11.0009Patience Nesbit _________3

Huntsville M 25-07.7509Adrianne Beach _________4

Hamteam Hunt 36-02.0009Trinity Milligan _________5

Event  169   Triple Jump 17-18 Women

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntsville M 29-00.7507Annija Mitchell _________1

Birmingham E 31-03.7507Amaya Wagner _________2

Cleveland Ex 32-04.7506Emma Argauer _________3

Unattached 33-00.0007Tania Carter _________4

Parker Trac 34-09.0007Claire Hurt _________5



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:01 PM  7/19/2024  Page 3

PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - LJ TJ

Event  143   Long Jump 6 & Under Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND19Malia Permenter _________1

Parker Trac ND19Kendall Cooper _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND18Emori White _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND18Ryleigh Fife _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND18Kaylana Graham _________5

Parker Trac ND21Ariee Price _________6

Alabama Tita ND19Piper Austin _________7

Event  145   Long Jump 7-8 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Turbo Elite ND16Demi Nizamis _________1

Turbo Elite ND17Eliane Kastberg _________2

Parker Trac ND17Camille Howard _________3

BlackWatch T ND16Charleigh Gilbert _________4

Parker Trac ND17Ava Matthews _________5

Triumph-Hunt ND17Nyeema Williams _________6

Cleveland Ex 4-06.0017Carolyn Warren _________7

Turbo Elite 6-00.0016Zuri Byrd _________8

Alabama Heat 8-07.0017Maesen White _________9

Fast Pace At 9-00.0017Skyler Muckles _________10

Event  147   Long Jump 9-10 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coosa Elite ND14Havan Gamble _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND15Harmoni Russell _________2

Alabama Tita ND15Caydence West _________3

Huntsville M ND15Tiana Cooper _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND15Evelyn Dunn _________5

Huntsville M 8-08.5014Jenna Keith _________6

Parker Trac 9-00.0014Keisha Williams _________7

Event  149   Long Jump 11-12 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND13Kailani Haper _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND13Lillian Johnson _________2

Parker Trac ND13Brylee Harris _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND13Kaylee Hill _________4

Turbo Elite ND12Kiersten Hart _________5

Parker Trac ND13Kinsley Mcgowan _________6

Triumph-Hunt ND12Kemyah Mckinney _________7

M2OY ND12Bailey Goolsby _________8

Triumph-Hunt 7-03.0013Aubree Witchard _________9

Triumph-Hunt 10-07.7513Emelie Jackson _________10

Huntsville M 10-09.7512Kynkaid Dabney _________11

Triumph-Hunt 12-02.7513Erynn Dames _________12

Cleveland Ex 12-05.5012Cora Warren _________13

Turbo Elite 13-02.0013Makynna Belue _________14

Elite Speed 14-10.2512Nataleigh Vickers _________15

Event  151   Long Jump 13-14 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND11Aubree West _________1

Alabama Tita ND11Mahala Burns _________2

BlackWatch T ND10Nikita Maus _________3

Alabama Tita ND10Jordyn Hill _________4

Turbo Elite ND11Jeliyah Jackson _________5

Triumph-Hunt ND11Juliette Douglas _________6

Alabama Tita ND10Jordynn Keith _________7

Huntsville M 10-05.0011Alania Turner _________8

Turbo Elite 13-00.0011Mylah Thomas _________9

Trussville P 14-00.0011Tylasia Tucker _________10

Fast Pace At 16-06.0011Alyssa Brewer _________11

Event  153   Long Jump 15-16 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND09Zaria Dennis _________1

Parker Trac ND08Saniyah Golden _________2

Alabama Tita ND09Yari Crawford _________3

BlackWatch T ND09Jael Dirks _________4

Alabama Tita ND09Amena Keith _________5

Parker Trac ND09Jessica Harbin _________6

Huntsville M 11-06.0009Patience Nesbit _________7

Trussville P 12-09.0008India-Rayne Toyer _________8

Huntsville M 13-02.5009Adrianne Beach _________9

Fast Pace At 15-00.0008Shanila Nance _________10

Fast Pace At 16-01.0008Amaya Wells _________11
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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - LJ TJ

Event  159   Long Jump 17-18 Women

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cleveland Ex ND06Emma Argauer _________1

Alabama Tita ND07Heidi Lucas _________2

Turbo Elite ND07Ari Willingham _________3

Huntsville M 13-06.5007Annija Mitchell _________4

Turbo Elite 14-03.0007Paris Jackson _________5

Birmingham E 14-11.7507Amaya Wagner _________6

BlackWatch T 14-11.7507Damiyah Hall _________7

Bama Speed T 15-00.0007Kyla Graves _________8

Trussville P 15-00.0007Morgan Bell _________9

Unattached 15-00.5007Tania Carter _________10

Unattached 15-09.0007Shanyia Green _________11

Coosa Elite 16-00.0007Diamonique Chandler _________12

Parker Trac 17-04.0007Claire Hurt _________13

Hamteam Hunt 18-04.0007Kalah Christopher _________14

Fast Pace At 18-04.0007J'Da Williams _________15


